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138709 Abrams , Jesse M 10 2013 X
113261 Adams , Sam F 10 2013 X
176112 Amon , Cruz M 11 2012 X
102838 Anderson , Tyler M 11 2012 X
146511 Anderson-Lusher , Riley F 11 2012 X
218493 Asberry , Tiana F 10 2013 C
177406 Baggett , Dalton M 10 2013 X
148714 Bailey , Austin M 11 2012 X
213846 Baker , Billie  F 11 2012 X
155560 Baker , Hayley F 12 2011 X
211613 Baldridge , R J M 9 2014 X
96179 Ballew , Guage M 12 2011 X

218496 Ballew , Maddie F 9 2014 C
211618 Ballew , Miles M 9 2014 X
160589 Banks , Drake M 11 2012 X
177407 Barker , Colton M 10 2013 X
193470 Barker , Jacob M 10 2013 X
178446 Barnes , Gwen F 9 2014 X
224364 Barnes , Justin M 9 2014 X
98180 Baugh , Joseph M 12 2011 X

198042 Beachamp , Brook F 7 - X
198040 Beauchamp , Kaitlyn  F 9 2014 X
176114 Best , Kyle M 11 2012 X
209727 Bowman , Mason M 9 2014 X
218481 Breonna , Bottoms F 10 2013 X
210667 Brown , Harmony F 8 - X
97307 Browning , Charity F 10 2013 X

211622 Browning , Steven M 9 2014 X
224376 Butner , Brittany F 7 - X
177401 Butner , Dustin  M 10 2013 X
156730 Campbell , Rebecca F 10 2013 X
218498 Canada , Jaquelyn F 9 2014 C
146705 Carpenter , Matt M 11 2012 X
138536 Carver , Cameron M 10 2013 X
217997 Cati , Serena F 12 2011 X
146519 Chasteen , Shelby F 10 2013 X
98644 Clark , Darbi F 10 2013 X

128673 Clem , Hunter F 12 2011 X
96172 Collins , Robert Lee M 12 2011 X
97322 Contini , Hannah F 12 2011 X

146713 Cross , Jason M 11 2012 X
89943 Crutchfield , Slade M 11 2011 X
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212172 Daily , Nathan M 9 2014 X
193471 Daily , Parker M 10 2013 X
176115 Davis , Austin M 11 2012 X
193469 Davis , Jarreth  M 10 2013 X
228707 Davis , Johnathan M 9 2011 X
210659 Davis , Katelyn F 9 2014 X
112455 Davis , Madison F 11 2012 X
138853 Davis , Shea F 10 2013 X
112457 Day , Maddie F 10 2013 X
177402 Delili , Drew M 10 2013 X
197740 Delili , Mason M 10 2013 X
156729 Dodson , Savannah F 9 2014 X
155555 Dotson , Kacie F 11 2012 X
177366 Dowell , Hannah F 11 2012 X/C
146504 Driskell , Courtney F 11 2012 X
177404 East , Elwood M 10 2013 X
98642 Elleman , Brett F 11 2009 X

222200 Ezaizat , Shaker M 12 2011 X
210655 Fitzpatrick , Hannah F 10 2013 X
156684 Fitzpatrick , JT M 9 2014 X
197889 Fitzpatrick , Katie  F 12 2011 X
177396 Foley , Jacob M 10 2013 X
228705 Forseth , Austin  M 12 2011 X
228704 Foster , Robert M 9 2014 X
212173 Fox , Brandon M 9 2014 X
210657 Frazier , Haylea F 9 2014 X
113184 Galloway , Sammy M 12 2011 X
138534 Gay , Collin M 11 2012 X
198031 Gettler , Courtney F 7 - X
97318 Gilbert , Haley F 12 2011 X

231430 Goins , Savannah  F 11 2013 X
210653 Goolett , Caylin F 11 2012 X
177370 Grasham , Cheyenne F 12 2011 C
198035 Graves , Ashley F 7 - X
156694 Grecco , Carson M 9 2014 X
211624 Green , Matthew M 9 2014 X
197498 Griffin , Jordan M 10 2013 X
177419 Grimes , Caity F 10 2013 X
128671 Grimes , Hannah F 12 2011 X
216206 Gutierrez , Rogelio M 9 2014 X
197746 Hammers , Bradley M 11 2012 X
197743 Harrison , Tyler  M 10 2013 X
215601 Harting , Chase M 9 2014 X
96183 Harvey , Antonio M 12 2011 X

138773 Hill , Taryn F 12 2011 C
148721 Hisle , Jake M 11 2012 X
210641 Hockensmith , Kayla  F 11 2012 X
97323 Hocker , Breonna F 12 2011 X

178449 Hocker , Neek F 10 2013 X
231440 Horn , Faryn  F 9 2014 X
198030 Hoskins , Erin F 11 2012 X



KENTUCKY HIGH SCHOOL ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION
ANNUAL INTERSCHOLASTIC ATHLETICS 

PARTICIPATION LIST (continued)

KHSAA Form GE03
Rev. 04/12

Verification Code: 68459b864f4f40afd18f6149b4276556 2015-04-17 13:28:55

Digitally signed by Charlie Owens (charlie.owens@garrard.kyschools.us) April 28, 2015 16:00:43 PM

KHSAA
Player ID Name of Student Sex

Current
Class

School Year
of 1st

Promotion
from 8th
Grade

Grade 9-12
Student
Highest

Participation
Varsity

Grade 9-12
Student
Highest

Participation
non-Varsity

Below Grade
9 Student
Highest

Participation
Varsity

Below Grade
9 Student
Highest

Participation
non-Varsity

231417 Hounshell , James M 12 2011 X
231418 Hounshell , Taylor  M 11 2012 X
187270 Houp , Haley F 10 2013 X
209730 Howard , Kyle  M 9 2014 X
96164 Howard , Zach M 12 2011 X

212178 Howell , Nathaniel M 9 2014 X
218479 Hudson , Austin M 8 - X
43466 Hulett , Madison F 12 2011 X/C

177421 Hume , Rebekah F 10 2013 X
224365 Isaccs , Connor M 9 2014 X
138780 Ison , Trenia F 12 2011 C
98182 Jefferies , Zac M 12 2011 X

177374 Johnson , Ally F 10 2013 C
101845 Johnson , Brendon M 12 2011 X
224362 Jones , Trevor M 9 2014 X
193468 Justus , Bryce  M 11 2012 X
213851 Keeton , Mandy F 9 2014 X
213847 Keith , Hannah F 10 2013 X
213853 Kerney , Hannah F 9 2014 X
231435 Kluesener , Anna F 9 2014 X
180722 Kobernick , Austin M 11 2012 X
209729 Kobernick , Ethan M 9 2014 X
197745 Lamb , Ethan M 9 2014 X
156243 Lark , Nick M 10 2013 X
231437 Lawson , Kayla  F 9 2014 X
187271 LeMay , Tabitha F 10 2013 X
177376 Lester , Savannah F 10 2013 C
177395 Lewis , Dylan M 10 2013 X
89946 Logan , Davian M 11 2012 X

177382 Logan , Devan M 10 2013 X
113262 Logan , Sis F 10 2013 X
139078 Long , Samantha F 10 2013 C
96171 Lyon , Justice M 12 2011 X

228708 Lyons , Isaac M 9 2014 X
128674 Lyons , Rachyl F 12 2011 X
138728 Major , Emily F 12 2011 X
224359 Mann , Robert M 12 2011 X
222202 Marcum , Katie F 12 2011 X
157913 Mariam , Snall F 9 2014 X
146710 Marsee , Dalton M 11 2012 X
210658 Martin , Domitille F 9 2014 X
231442 Matheny , Kieley F 9 2014 X
155567 McCall , Molly F 12 2011 X
138535 McCane , Lucas M 12 2011 X
139109 McCollum , Nick M 11 2012 X
162466 McCulley , Hailey F 11 2012 X
102844 McDaniel , James M 11 2012 X
212175 McGuffey , Tanner M 9 2014 X
177405 McMillan , Nate M 10 2013 X
139110 McPherson , Jalen M 11 2012 X
177377 McSwain , Cailtin F 10 2013 C
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209728 Milburn , Derek M 10 2013 X
211628 Miller , Nathan M 9 2014 X
198037 Miller , Victoria F 7 - X
113260 Montgomery , Elle F 9 2014 X
224373 Montgomery , Fran F 7 - X
218506 Montgomery , Rhiannon F 12 2011 C
211634 Montgomery , Shane M 9 2014 X
218510 Morgan , Kennedy F 9 2014 C
112252 Morris , Randa F 11 2012 X
177399 Morrison , Domanique M 10 2013 X
156727 Moss , Carter M 9 2014 X
102842 Moss , Jackson M 11 2012 X
224368 Mott , Austin M 9 2014 X
224367 Mullins , Matthew M 9 2014 X
218513 Murphy , Haileigh F 10 2013 C
177384 Murphy , Hannah F 10 2013 C
92542 Murphy , Seth M 12 2011 X

128669 Napier , Adreanna F 11 2012 X
221762 Napier , Madison F 9 2014 C
224375 Neeley , Madisyn F 7 - X
177418 Newman , McKenna F 10 2013 X
177386 Noe , Kelsi F 12 2011 C
97328 Norris , Brittany F 10 2013 X

177387 Norris , Jaydan F 10 2013 X/C
167721 Norton , Kenlea F 11 2012 X
177388 Oberman , Mary Katherine F 10 2013 C
97320 Owen , Faith F 12 2011 X

210654 Padgett , Ashton F 10 2013 X
167719 Padgett , Elizabeth F 11 2012 X
190517 Patrick , Lauren F 10 2013 X
178448 Peel , Brianna F 12 2011 X
146718 Penman , Haigin M 12 2011 X
224374 Perkins , Kelsey F 8 - X
212189 Perry , Jerred M 12 2013 X
193472 Pingleton , Brandon  M 10 2013 X
211638 Ponton , Ethan M 9 2014 X
96184 Poynter , Jarrod M 12 2011 X

176113 Pozzuto , Phillip M 11 2012 X
224360 Preston , Justin  M 9 2014 X
224366 Price , Braden M 9 2014 X
146515 Price , Sarah F 11 2012 X
102841 Rector , Micheal M 11 2012 X
139112 Redmon , Mike M 11 2012 X
218518 Reynolds , Julia F 9 2014 C
148718 Rich , Barry M 11 2012 X
177420 Roberts , Ashley F 10 2013 X
139074 Robinson , McKenzie F 12 2011 C
96166 Robinson , Samuel M 12 2011 X

180718 Robinson , Tyler M 11 2012 X
177389 Rousey , Brittany F 12 2011 C
193686 Saylor , Olivia  F 9 2014 X
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222201 Shepherd , Kayla F 12 2011 X
177417 Shepherd , Meghan F 11 2012 X
211640 Sherbing , Ryan M 9 2014 X
113185 Short , Trevor M 11 2011 X
102837 Shuey , Brandon M 11 2012 X
146715 Shuey , Clay M 11 2012 X
210666 Singleton , Kacy  F 8 - X
138737 Slone , Alexa F 10 2013 X
211643 Smith , Sammy M 9 2014 X
231438 Snall , Mariam  F 9 2014 X
146508 Sparks , Hannah F 11 2012 X
96182 Sparks , Justin M 12 2011 X

156685 Sparks , Zack M 9 2014 X
178447 Sperry , Bethany F 12 2011 X
218693 Stepp , Matilyn F 7 - X
231420 Stevens , Isaac M 11 2012 X
218519 Stinnett , Gracie F 9 2014 C
218521 Strain , Allison F 9 2014 C
231419 Sullivan , Gavin M 10 2014 X
217996 Suprling , Lea F 10 2013 X
98183 Swanson , Taylor M 12 2011 X

228702 Taylor , Allyson  F 11 2012 X
113183 Teague , Logan M 12 2011 X
177390 Tuggle , Kayla F 11 2012 C
177400 Turner , Chase M 10 2013 X
213850 Twisdale , Dilyn  F 9 2014 X
148711 Underwood , Devin M 11 2012 X
98643 Underwood , Kensley F 11 2012 X

156728 Visconit , Trinity F 9 2014 X
212180 Wade , Luke M 10 2013 X
212176 Wagner , Noah M 9 2014 X
102840 Ward , Dylan M 11 2012 X
218478 Ward , James M 7 - X
156726 Warren , Josh M 9 2014 X
43462 Werkmiester , Mary Katherine F 12 2011 X

211645 White , Anthony M 9 2014 X
221763 Whitt , Morgan F 9 2014 C
92543 Wilburn , Matt M 12 2011 X

218523 Wilmont , Breanna F 9 2014 C
218526 Wilson , Haleigh F 11 2012 C
214262 Wireman , Kenneth M 12 2011 X
196042 Wooldridge , Courtney F 12 2011 X
177398 Worley , Jacob  M 10 2013 X
157914 Wotjal , Katelyn F 8 - X
146516 Wright , Meredith F 10 2013 X
146716 Young , Bryan M 11 2012 X
177393 Young , Chastin F 11 2012 C
124338 Young , Kelsey M 12 2011 X
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Varsity
Baseball

Amon, Cruz 
Bailey, Austin 
Best, Kyle 
Davis, Austin 
Davis, Johnathan 
Delili, Drew 
Delili, Mason 
Fitzpatrick, JT 
Forseth, Austin  
Foster, Robert 
Galloway, Sammy 
Hammers, Bradley 
Harrison, Tyler  
Jones, Trevor 
Lamb, Ethan 
Lark, Nick 
Lyon, Justice 
Lyons, Isaac 
McGuffey, Tanner 
Murphy, Seth 

X Padgett, Zack  
Pingleton, Brandon  
Pozzuto, Phillip 
Teague, Logan 
Wilburn, Matt 
Young, Kelsey 

Varsity
Basketball - Boys

X Banks, Drake 
Barker, Jacob 
Butner, Dustin  

X Collins, Dustin 
X Cooper, Jacob 

Crutchfield, Slade 
Daily, Parker 

X Davis, Jarreth  
Fitzpatrick, JT 
Foley, Jacob 
Gay, Collin 
Isaccs, Connor 
Jones, Trevor 
Justus, Bryce  
Mann, Robert 
McCollum, Nick 
McPherson, Jalen 

X McQueary, Tyler 
X Milburn, Derek 

Moss, Carter 
Mott, Austin 
Mullins, Matthew 
Pingleton, Brandon  

X Ponton, Ethan 
Poynter, Jarrod 
Preston, Justin  
Redmon, Mike 
Short, Trevor 
Warren, Josh 

Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Adams, Sam 
Butner, Brittany 
Contini, Hannah 
Davis, Madison 
Day, Maddie 
Hocker, Neek 
Logan, Sis 
Montgomery, Elle 
Montgomery, Fran 
Morris, Randa 
Neeley, Madisyn 
Patrick, Lauren 
Perkins, Kelsey 
Saylor, Olivia  
Stepp, Matilyn 

X Wright, Bailey 

Varsity
Bowling - Boys

Ezaizat, Shaker 
Galloway, Sammy 
Lyon, Justice 
McCane, Lucas 
Murphy, Seth 
Perry, Jerred 
Robinson, Samuel 
Sparks, Justin 
Wilburn, Matt 

Varsity
Bowling - Girls

Baker, Hayley 
Grimes, Hannah 
Hulett, Madison 
Marcum, Katie 
McCall, Molly 
Shepherd, Kayla 
Wooldridge, Courtney 

Varsity
Cheerleading

Asberry, Tiana 
Ballew, Maddie 
Canada, Jaquelyn 
Dowell, Hannah 
Grasham, Cheyenne 
Hill, Taryn 
Hulett, Madison 
Ison, Trenia 
Johnson, Ally 
Lester, Savannah 
Long, Samantha 
McSwain, Cailtin 
Montgomery, Rhiannon 
Morgan, Kennedy 
Murphy, Haileigh 
Murphy, Hannah 

Napier, Madison 
Noe, Kelsi 
Norris, Jaydan 
Oberman, Mary Katherine
Reynolds, Julia 
Robinson, McKenzie 
Rousey, Brittany 
Stinnett, Gracie 
Strain, Allison 
Tuggle, Kayla 
Whitt, Morgan 
Wilmont, Breanna 
Wilson, Haleigh 
Young, Chastin 

Varsity
Football

X Adams, Justin 
X Arnold, Andrew 

Baggett, Dalton 
Baldridge, R J
Ballew, Guage 
Ballew, Miles 
Banks, Drake 
Barker, Colton 
Browning, Steven 
Butner, Dustin  

X Collier, Tyler 
Collins, Robert Lee
Crutchfield, Slade 
Daily, Nathan 
Davis, Jarreth  

X Delili, Drew 
Delili, Mason 
East, Elwood 
Foley, Jacob 
Fox, Brandon 

X Gooden, Billy Joe
Green, Matthew 
Gutierrez, Rogelio 
Harting, Chase 
Harvey, Antonio 

X Herman, Morgan 
Howard, Zach 
Howell, Nathaniel 
Lark, Nick 
Lewis, Dylan 
Logan, Davian 
Logan, Devan 
Lyon, Justice 
Marsee, Dalton 
McCollum, Nick 
McGuffey, Tanner 
McMillan, Nate 
McPherson, Jalen 

X McQueary, Tyler 
Miller, Nathan 
Montgomery, Shane 
Morrison, Domanique 

X Newby, Jordan 
X Osbourne, Dalton 

Penman, Haigin 

Perry, Jerred 
Ponton, Ethan 
Poynter, Jarrod 
Redmon, Mike 

X Robinson, Samuel 
Sherbing, Ryan 

X Short, Trevor 
Shuey, Clay 

X Slaven, Matthew 
Smith, Sammy 
Sparks, Justin 

X Turner, Chase 
Wade, Luke 

X Wagner, Noah 
Warren, Josh 
White, Anthony 
Worley, Jacob  

X Young, Bryan 

Varsity
Fishing (coed) - Boys

X Cooper, Jacob 
Curtis, Tyler 
Hisle, Brad 
Miracle, Logan 
Mullins, Dylan 
Mullins, Matthew 
Woody, Mathew 

Varsity
Fishing (coed) - Girls

Anderson, Allie 
Miracle, Morgan 

Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Adams, Sam 
Clem, Hunter 
Day, Maddie 
Fitzpatrick, Katie  
Hocker, Breonna 
Hocker, Neek 
Logan, Sis 
Lyons, Rachyl 
McCulley, Hailey 
Montgomery, Elle 
Morris, Randa 
Napier, Adreanna 
Norris, Jaydan 
Norton, Kenlea 
Padgett, Elizabeth 
Patrick, Lauren 
Saylor, Olivia  
Taylor, Allyson  



ROSTER REVIEW
PLAYER LIST USED FOR CALCULATIONS

KHSAA Roster Review Form  
Rev. 04/13

Garrard County (2014-2015 continued)

Verification Code: 3e75477a513d0feb176c197480c6488e 2015-04-17 10:24:51
Digitally signed by Charlie Owens (charlie.owens@garrard.kyschools.us) April 28, 2015 16:00:43 PM

Varsity
Golf - Boys

Best, Kyle 
Bowman, Mason 

X Carver, Cameron 
Gay, Collin 
Howard, Kyle  
Hudson, Austin 
Kobernick, Austin 
Kobernick, Ethan 
Lark, Nick 
McCane, Lucas 
Milburn, Derek 
Pozzuto, Phillip 

X Robinson, Tyler 
Sparks, Justin 
Ward, James 

Varsity
Golf - Girls

Baker, Hayley 
Breonna, Bottoms 
Clem, Hunter 
Driskell, Courtney 
Houp, Haley 
LeMay, Tabitha 

Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Anderson, Tyler 
Bailey, Austin 
Baugh, Joseph 

X Cooper, Jacob 
Fitzpatrick, JT 
Grecco, Carson 
Hisle, Jake 
Jefferies, Zac 
Johnson, Brendon 

X Kobernick, Austin 
Moss, Jackson 
Rector, Micheal 
Rich, Barry 
Robinson, Samuel 
Robinson, Tyler 
Shuey, Brandon 
Swanson, Taylor 
Underwood, Devin 
Ward, Dylan 
Wireman, Kenneth 

Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Anderson-Lusher, Riley 
Baker, Billie  
Cati, Serena 
Chasteen, Shelby 
Clark, Darbi 

X Cordova, Viviana 
X Driskell, Courtney 

X Elleman, Brett 
Grimes, Caity 
Hume, Rebekah 
Keeton, Mandy 
Keith, Hannah 
Kerney, Hannah 

X Kyle, Shelby 
Newman, McKenna 
Owen, Faith 
Price, Sarah 

X Quiton, Shalyn 
Roberts, Ashley 
Shepherd, Meghan 

X Stiles, Erin 
Suprling, Lea 
Twisdale, Dilyn  
Underwood, Kensley 

X Wormley, Sydney 
Wright, Meredith 

Varsity
Tennis - Boys

Abrams, Jesse 
Carver, Cameron 
Griffin, Jordan 
Robinson, Samuel 

Varsity
Tennis - Girls

Beachamp, Brook 
Beauchamp, Kaitlyn  
Browning, Charity 
Dotson, Kacie 
Elleman, Brett 
Gettler, Courtney 
Gilbert, Haley 
Graves, Ashley 
Hoskins, Erin 
Major, Emily 
Miller, Victoria 
Slone, Alexa 

Varsity
Track - Boys

Anderson, Tyler 
Baggett, Dalton 
Carpenter, Matt 
Cross, Jason 
Foley, Jacob 
Green, Matthew 
Harting, Chase 
Hounshell, James 
Hounshell, Taylor  
Howard, Zach 
Kobernick, Ethan 
McDaniel, James 

X Morrison, Domanique 
Price, Braden 

X Redmon, Mike 

Rich, Barry 
X Robinson, Samuel 

Sparks, Zack 
Stevens, Isaac 
Sullivan, Gavin 
Turner, Chase 
Underwood, Devin 
Young, Bryan 

Varsity
Track - Girls

Browning, Charity 
X Davis, Shea 

Dowell, Hannah 
Goins, Savannah  

X Hill, Taryn 
Horn, Faryn  
Kluesener, Anna 
Lawson, Kayla  
Matheny, Kieley 
Shepherd, Meghan 
Snall, Mariam  
Sparks, Hannah 

X Wormley, Sydney 

Varsity
Volleyball

Baker, Hayley 
Barnes, Gwen 
Brown, Harmony 
Browning, Charity 
Contini, Hannah 
Davis, Katelyn 
Davis, Madison 

X Day, Maddie 
Dotson, Kacie 
Fitzpatrick, Hannah 
Frazier, Haylea 
Gilbert, Haley 
Goolett, Caylin 
Hockensmith, Kayla  
Hocker, Breonna 
Hocker, Neek 
Hulett, Madison 

X Logan, Sis 
Martin, Domitille 

X Miller, Annie 
Morris, Randa 
Norris, Brittany 
Padgett, Ashton 
Peel, Brianna 
Singleton, Kacy  
Sperry, Bethany 
Werkmiester, Mary Katherine 

Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

Bailey, Austin 
Warren, Josh 

Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

Campbell, Rebecca 
Davis, Shea 
Dodson, Savannah 
Mariam, Snall 
Visconit, Trinity 
Wotjal, Katelyn 

Junior Varsity
Baseball

Amon, Cruz 
Bailey, Austin 
Best, Kyle 
Davis, Austin 
Davis, Johnathan 
Delili, Drew 
Delili, Mason 
Fitzpatrick, JT 
Foster, Robert 
Hammers, Bradley 
Harrison, Tyler  
Jones, Trevor 
Lamb, Ethan 
Lark, Nick 
Lyons, Isaac 
McGuffey, Tanner 
Pingleton, Brandon  

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Barker, Jacob 
Barnes, Justin 
Browning, Steven 
Daily, Parker 
Fitzpatrick, JT 
Foley, Jacob 
Gay, Collin 
Isaccs, Connor 
Jones, Trevor 
Justus, Bryce  

X Milburn, Derek 
Moss, Carter 
Mott, Austin 
Mullins, Matthew 
Pingleton, Brandon  
Ponton, Ethan 
Preston, Justin  
Price, Braden 
Redmon, Mike 
Short, Trevor 
Warren, Josh 
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Junior Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Butner, Brittany 
Montgomery, Fran 
Neeley, Madisyn 
Perkins, Kelsey 
Saylor, Olivia  
Stepp, Matilyn 

Junior Varsity
Football

Baggett, Dalton 
Baldridge, R J
Ballew, Miles 
Banks, Drake 
Barker, Colton 
Browning, Steven 
Butner, Dustin  
Daily, Nathan 
Davis, Jarreth  
Delili, Mason 
East, Elwood 
Fox, Brandon 
Green, Matthew 
Gutierrez, Rogelio 
Harting, Chase 
Howell, Nathaniel 
Lewis, Dylan 
Logan, Davian 
Marsee, Dalton 
McGuffey, Tanner 
McMillan, Nate 
Miller, Nathan 
Montgomery, Shane 
Morrison, Domanique 

X Newby, Jordan 
Ponton, Ethan 
Sherbing, Ryan 
Smith, Sammy 
Wade, Luke 

X Wagner, Noah 
Warren, Josh 
White, Anthony 
Worley, Jacob  

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Boys

X Grecco, Carson 

Freshman
Basketball - Boys

Barnes, Justin 
Browning, Steven 
Fitzpatrick, JT 
Isaccs, Connor 
Jones, Trevor 

X Milburn, Derek 
Moss, Carter 
Mott, Austin 

Mullins, Matthew 
Ponton, Ethan 
Preston, Justin  
Price, Braden 
Warren, Josh 

Freshman
Basketball - Girls

Butner, Brittany 
Montgomery, Fran 
Neeley, Madisyn 
Perkins, Kelsey 
Saylor, Olivia  

X Stathers, Allyson 
Stepp, Matilyn 

X Strain, Allison 

Freshman
Football

Baggett, Dalton 
Baldridge, R J
Ballew, Miles 
Browning, Steven 
Daily, Nathan 
Fox, Brandon 
Green, Matthew 
Gutierrez, Rogelio 
Harting, Chase 
Howell, Nathaniel 
McGuffey, Tanner 
Miller, Nathan 
Montgomery, Shane 
Ponton, Ethan 
Sherbing, Ryan 
Smith, Sammy 
Wade, Luke 
Wagner, Noah 
Warren, Josh 
White, Anthony 


